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2015 SHAMROCK SHUFFLE 5K AGE
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2386 SCHULTY, JAMES 00:18:23.55 5:56 19 M 5K

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2412 BROWN, KATRINA 00:24:58.96 8:03 26 F 5K

MALE 10 TO 14 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2392 SORIA, JEREC 00:24:50.35 8:01 12 M 5K
2 2497 CHASE, TREVOR 00:45:23.49 14:38 14 M 5K

MALE 15 TO 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2361 BROWN, DESHUN 00:21:20.47 6:53 18 M 5K
2 2443 SCHIMKE, MICHAEL 00:21:50.65 7:03 19 M 5K
3 2510 COBB, WALTER 00:23:27.17 7:34 19 M 5K
4 2514 CRADDOCK, AARON 00:23:41.83 7:38 18 M 5K
5 2518 SEEGRABER, TIMOTHY 00:24:02.35 7:45 18 M 5K
6 2524 KIRKPATRICK, CHRISTOPHER 00:26:46.97 8:38 19 M 5K
7 2451 ELLISON, NICHOLAS 00:52:04.99 16:48 18 M 5K

MALE 20 TO 24 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2340 CHEEK, CHRIS 00:20:19.35 6:33 23 M 5K
2 2306 NORDMANN, ALEXANDER G 00:21:42.80 7:00 20 M 5K
3 2467 CARRIGAN, RYAN 00:22:18.74 7:12 21 M 5K
4 2314 BALOG, ANDREW 00:22:21.18 7:13 22 M 5K
5 2345 ST GERMAN, CODY A 00:22:40.08 7:19 20 M 5K
6 2339 CLEVELAND, CHARLES 00:23:48.21 7:41 24 M 5K
7 2426 SCHMIDT, LANE 00:24:41.02 7:58 20 M 5K
8 2444 OLETTI, MICHAEL 00:24:53.90 8:02 23 M 5K
9 2525 THURSTON, JACOB 00:27:28.46 8:52 23 M 5K
10 2527 BARRON, EDUARDO 00:27:29.03 8:52 21 M 5K
11 2526 GARRETT, STEVEN 00:27:29.74 8:52 22 M 5K

MALE 25 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
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2015 SHAMROCK SHUFFLE 5K AGE
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

1 2348 PRUDEN, CRAIG A 00:22:21.92 7:13 26 M 5K
2 2469 DELANEY, SAMUEL 00:23:29.50 7:35 29 M 5K
3 2519 RISLEY, FREDERICK 00:23:42.23 7:39 29 M 5K
4 2530 PENEDO, VICTOR 00:23:46.24 7:40 28 M 5K
5 2351 SHERMAN, DANIEL 00:23:48.31 7:41 29 M 5K
6 2486 KUHN, TAYLOR 00:23:49.84 7:41 28 M 5K
7 2522 HUBER, TIMOTHY 00:24:32.85 7:55 26 M 5K
8 2455 JAMISON, PAUL 00:24:38.82 7:57 25 M 5K
9 2317 JAMES, ANDREW 00:24:49.32 8:00 29 M 5K
10 2367 ROSS, ERIC 00:28:55.04 9:20 27 M 5K
11 2397 OLETTI, JOEY 00:28:55.84 9:20 29 M 5K
12 2442 MORGAN, MICHAEL 00:31:00.26 10:00 25 M 5K
13 2344 TEBBITT, CODY 00:46:39.74 15:03 27 M 5K

MALE 30 TO 34 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2375 MOORE, GABE 00:18:40.07 6:01 32 M 5K
2 2492 COX, TIM 00:19:02.63 6:08 30 M 5K
3 2376 JOHNSON, GARRETT 00:20:08.26 6:30 32 M 5K
4 2505 MITCHELL, WAYNE 00:22:01.67 7:06 34 M 5K
5 2517 BURGESS, KEVIN 00:24:27.89 7:53 34 M 5K
6 2359 STEVEN, DAVIS 00:27:45.95 8:57 31 M 5K
7 2504 FUATA, WALTER 00:28:56.66 9:20 33 M 5K
8 2368 DELORIA, ERIC 00:29:28.51 9:30 30 M 5K
9 2315 ZILKA, ANDREW 00:31:38.15 10:12 33 M 5K
10 2478 EMMETT, SHAUN 00:34:31.31 11:08 33 M 5K
11 2488 HENNIG, THOMAS J 00:45:39.40 14:44 33 M 5K
12 2544 MCgREGOR, JAMES 00:52:16.30 16:52 33 M 5K

MALE 35 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2473 VELASQUEZGOMEZ, SELVIN 00:19:55.23 6:25 39 M 5K
2 2313 SORENSEN, TRAVIS 00:20:53.57 6:44 36 M 5K
3 2377 KAYE, GARRETT 00:22:14.50 7:10 35 M 5K
4 2358 HERNANDEZ, DAVID 00:23:41.32 7:38 37 M 5K
5 2347 HORSTMAN, CRAIG 00:24:14.56 7:49 35 M 5K
6 2427 HABIG, LEONARD 00:26:16.69 8:28 39 M 5K
7 2325 NOLL, BARRY E 00:28:01.94 9:02 35 M 5K
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2015 SHAMROCK SHUFFLE 5K AGE
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

8 2491 FLAGG, TIM 00:28:14.09 9:06 38 M 5K
9 2496 PETERSON, TOMMY 00:31:56.40 10:18 37 M 5K
10 2357 ANDERSON, DAVID 00:55:35.00 17:56 35 M 5K

MALE 40 TO 44 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2536 DUDLEY, CLIFF 00:24:58.07 8:03 44 M 5K
2 2319 HACKETT, ANDY 00:27:22.72 8:50 40 M 5K
3 2436 LYNCH, MATTHEW 00:27:45.47 8:57 42 M 5K
4 2441 DEWITT, MERTON 00:31:55.17 10:18 44 M 5K
5 2323 VENEGAS, ARTURO 00:33:03.22 10:40 42 M 5K
6 2326 TATE, BENJAMIN 00:35:42.56 11:31 41 M 5K
7 2425 ELLISON, KIP 00:52:20.36 16:53 40 M 5K

MALE 45 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2398 CONNOR, JOHN 00:24:05.70 7:46 49 M 5K
2 2318 HERBST, ANDY 00:27:29.79 8:52 49 M 5K
3 2500 GOOLSBY, TYSON 00:27:33.45 8:53 45 M 5K
4 2483 PAULK, STEVEN 00:28:05.37 9:04 46 M 5K
5 2385 CLIBREY, JAMES 00:31:05.30 10:02 47 M 5K
6 2506 REYES, WILSON 00:32:57.05 10:38 46 M 5K

MALE 50 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2396 RAPONE, JOE 00:23:51.51 7:42 56 M 5K
2 2316 HUTCHISON, ANDREW 00:36:29.18 11:46 68 M 5K
3 2511 GRIFFITH, GODFREY 00:45:09.06 14:34 55 M 5K
4 2493 PROCTOR, TIMOTHY 00:49:57.20 16:07 52 M 5K

FEMALE 10 TO 14 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2366 HACKETT, EMILY 00:29:35.77 9:33 11 F 5K
2 2537 DUDLEY, PAYTON 00:29:41.53 9:35 13 F 5K
3 2409 WINTERS, KATHERINE 00:37:45.05 12:11 10 F 5K

FEMALE 15 TO 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2515 GABRIEL, MICHAELA 00:27:47.51 8:58 19 F 5K
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2015 SHAMROCK SHUFFLE 5K AGE
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

2 2520 MATTHEWS, BREIGHANNA 00:31:03.61 10:01 19 F 5K
3 2406 WINTERS, JUSTINE 00:37:43.66 12:10 16 F 5K
4 2411 ELLISON, KATIE 00:52:10.33 16:50 16 F 5K

FEMALE 20 TO 24 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2331 OLETTI, BRITTANY 00:29:21.96 9:28 24 F 5K

FEMALE 25 TO 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2503 KUHN, VIKTORIA 00:26:57.62 8:42 27 F 5K
2 2502 TEBBITT, VICTORIA 00:28:36.30 9:14 25 F 5K
3 2495 VIKHROV, TOMEKIA 00:28:48.03 9:17 27 F 5K
4 2305 FALANIKO, ADELINE 00:28:57.04 9:20 29 F 5K
5 2477 PIGUE, SHARDAE 00:29:08.29 9:24 27 F 5K
6 2408 DELORIA, KAREN 00:29:28.41 9:30 27 F 5K
7 2507 LOPEZ, YANELA 00:29:28.46 9:30 25 F 5K
8 2360 WOOTEN, DEANA 00:29:43.91 9:35 29 F 5K
9 2422 MAYNOR, KIADA 00:30:54.13 9:58 26 F 5K
10 2393 COTTON, JESSICA 00:30:55.08 9:58 25 F 5K
11 2419 COX, KENDRA 00:32:15.96 10:24 29 F 5K
12 2324 ROBERTS, AUDRA 00:33:02.79 10:39 27 F 5K
13 2309 HENDERSON, AMANDA 00:34:12.76 11:02 28 F 5K
14 2541 VALDIVIA, STEPHANIE 00:35:57.01 11:36 28 F 5K
15 2304 BORISEVIC, AARIKA 00:36:24.65 11:45 28 F 5K
16 2542 ESPOSITO, ASHLEY 00:46:15.21 14:55 26 F 5K
17 2484 DODGE, TABITHA 00:49:56.47 16:06 27 F 5K
18 2449 BISHOP, NADIA 00:51:12.52 16:31 25 F 5K
19 2413 ATCHISON, KAYLA 00:53:02.86 17:06 28 F 5K
20 2447 EPPS, MOLLY 01:01:01.58 19:41 29 F 5K

FEMALE 30 TO 34 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2428 SORENSEN, LESLIE 00:25:51.98 8:20 32 F 5K
2 2513 GRIFFITH, EVANS 00:27:27.02 8:51 30 F 5K
3 2308 MCNEW, AMANDA 00:28:34.24 9:13 32 F 5K
4 2431 KING, LUANA 00:28:49.33 9:18 31 F 5K
5 2531 HORSEY, REBECCA 00:30:50.17 9:57 30 F 5K
6 2448 ZILKA, MONICA 00:31:42.60 10:14 32 F 5K
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2015 SHAMROCK SHUFFLE 5K AGE
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

7 2452 MOORE, PATRICIA 00:40:37.99 13:06 31 F 5K
8 2391 EMMETT, JENNIFER 00:40:53.11 13:11 34 F 5K
9 2459 BARNHILL, REBECCA 00:44:26.04 14:20 31 F 5K
10 2335 TOMPKINS, CARYN 00:51:12.58 16:31 30 F 5K
11 2535 MORGAN, BRANDI 00:53:02.99 17:06 33 F 5K
12 2395 COLLINS, JILL 01:01:14.52 19:45 31 F 5K

FEMALE 35 TO 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2457 SIMPSON, RACHEL 00:26:03.53 8:24 38 F 5K
2 2512 GRIFFITH, dABRINKA 00:27:26.63 8:51 38 F 5K
3 2481 PAULK, STANI 00:28:09.55 9:05 37 F 5K
4 2311 FLAGG, ANDREA 00:28:13.45 9:06 39 F 5K
5 2383 BAYER, JACQUELINE 00:28:35.73 9:13 39 F 5K
6 2321 DINKINS, ANITA 00:29:35.12 9:33 37 F 5K
7 2485 HACKETT, TARA 00:31:59.49 10:19 39 F 5K
8 2440 ROSS, MELODY 00:32:51.03 10:36 36 F 5K
9 2429 VENEGAS, LILI 00:33:02.15 10:39 37 F 5K
10 2330 KELSEY, BRANDY 00:34:17.78 11:04 36 F 5K
11 2463 CHAPMAN, ROSE 00:35:06.48 11:19 36 F 5K
12 2543 MOORE, ANGELICA 00:35:14.62 11:22 36 F 5K
13 2353 HORSTMAN, DANIELA 00:35:57.15 11:36 35 F 5K
14 2456 TAYLOR, RACHEL 00:36:44.45 11:51 37 F 5K
15 2334 PETERSON, CARRIE 00:37:27.70 12:05 36 F 5K
16 2329 DEVILLIER, BETSY 00:40:49.75 13:10 38 F 5K
17 2460 DEVILLIER, REBECCA 00:40:49.93 13:10 38 F 5K
18 2349 REINER, CRYSTAL 00:42:02.81 13:34 36 F 5K
19 2434 RAMOS, MARIELA 00:47:04.53 15:11 39 F 5K
20 2417 ELLISON, KELLY 00:52:21.26 16:53 38 F 5K

FEMALE 40 TO 44 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2446 NOAH, MISTI 00:29:44.12 9:35 42 F 5K
2 2354 SCHMIDT, DANNA 00:29:46.71 9:36 41 F 5K
3 2333 WATTERSON, CARMEN 00:32:23.60 10:27 43 F 5K
4 2490 CHASE, TIFFANY 00:45:23.81 14:38 42 F 5K

FEMALE 45 TO 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time
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2015 SHAMROCK SHUFFLE 5K AGE
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

1 2363 SUZANNE, DUBERRY 00:32:09.37 10:22 49 F 5K
2 2362 WINTERS, DINA 00:32:24.80 10:27 45 F 5K
3 2439 REYES, MELANIE 00:33:00.25 10:39 46 F 5K
4 2343 SEAMON, CLARA 00:41:43.36 13:27 49 F 5K
5 2501 DUPAK, VALERIE 00:44:32.06 14:22 48 F 5K

FEMALE 50 + IN DIVISION 5K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 2387 ROWAN, JANELL 00:27:46.73 8:57 58 F 5K
2 2476 SOLOMON, SHANNON 00:30:05.34 9:42 57 F 5K
3 2381 PROCTOR, JACKIE 00:34:50.44 11:14 52 F 5K
4 2403 BLYSTONE, JUDY 00:34:52.04 11:15 51 F 5K
5 2480 RICHARDSON, SHRLEY 00:43:32.38 14:03 63 F 5k
6 2346 BARDELL, CONSUELO 00:43:32.47 14:03 51 F 5K
7 2372 JONES, EVA 00:51:14.53 16:32 67 F 5K
8 2404 FORD, JUDY 00:51:26.93 16:35 65 F 5K
9 2509 NEAL, BARBARA 00:55:31.83 17:55 58 F 5K
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2015 SHAMROCK SHUFFLE 5K OVERALL
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

DIVISION: 5K

1 2386 SCHULTY, JAMES 00:18:23.55 5:56 19 M 5K
2 2375 MOORE, GABE 00:18:40.07 6:01 32 M 5K
3 2492 COX, TIM 00:19:02.63 6:08 30 M 5K
4 2473 VELASQUEZGOMEZ, SELVIN 00:19:55.23 6:25 39 M 5K
5 2376 JOHNSON, GARRETT 00:20:08.26 6:30 32 M 5K
6 2340 CHEEK, CHRIS 00:20:19.35 6:33 23 M 5K
7 2313 SORENSEN, TRAVIS 00:20:53.57 6:44 36 M 5K
8 2361 BROWN, DESHUN 00:21:20.47 6:53 18 M 5K
9 2306 NORDMANN, ALEXANDER G 00:21:42.80 7:00 20 M 5K
10 2443 SCHIMKE, MICHAEL 00:21:50.65 7:03 19 M 5K
11 2505 MITCHELL, WAYNE 00:22:01.67 7:06 34 M 5K
12 2377 KAYE, GARRETT 00:22:14.50 7:10 35 M 5K
13 2467 CARRIGAN, RYAN 00:22:18.74 7:12 21 M 5K
14 2314 BALOG, ANDREW 00:22:21.18 7:13 22 M 5K
15 2348 PRUDEN, CRAIG A 00:22:21.92 7:13 26 M 5K
16 2345 ST GERMAN, CODY A 00:22:40.08 7:19 20 M 5K
17 2510 COBB, WALTER 00:23:27.17 7:34 19 M 5K
18 2469 DELANEY, SAMUEL 00:23:29.50 7:35 29 M 5K
19 2358 HERNANDEZ, DAVID 00:23:41.32 7:38 37 M 5K
20 2514 CRADDOCK, AARON 00:23:41.83 7:38 18 M 5K
21 2519 RISLEY, FREDERICK 00:23:42.23 7:39 29 M 5K
22 2530 PENEDO, VICTOR 00:23:46.24 7:40 28 M 5K
23 2339 CLEVELAND, CHARLES 00:23:48.21 7:41 24 M 5K
24 2351 SHERMAN, DANIEL 00:23:48.31 7:41 29 M 5K
25 2486 KUHN, TAYLOR 00:23:49.84 7:41 28 M 5K
26 2396 RAPONE, JOE 00:23:51.51 7:42 56 M 5K
27 2518 SEEGRABER, TIMOTHY 00:24:02.35 7:45 18 M 5K
28 2398 CONNOR, JOHN 00:24:05.70 7:46 49 M 5K
29 2347 HORSTMAN, CRAIG 00:24:14.56 7:49 35 M 5K
30 2517 BURGESS, KEVIN 00:24:27.89 7:53 34 M 5K
31 2522 HUBER, TIMOTHY 00:24:32.85 7:55 26 M 5K
32 2455 JAMISON, PAUL 00:24:38.82 7:57 25 M 5K
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2015 SHAMROCK SHUFFLE 5K OVERALL
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender Division

33 2426 SCHMIDT, LANE 00:24:41.02 7:58 20 M 5K
34 2317 JAMES, ANDREW 00:24:49.32 8:00 29 M 5K
35 2392 SORIA, JEREC 00:24:50.35 8:01 12 M 5K
36 2444 OLETTI, MICHAEL 00:24:53.90 8:02 23 M 5K
37 2536 DUDLEY, CLIFF 00:24:58.07 8:03 44 M 5K
38 2412 BROWN, KATRINA 00:24:58.96 8:03 26 F 5K
39 2428 SORENSEN, LESLIE 00:25:51.98 8:20 32 F 5K
40 2457 SIMPSON, RACHEL 00:26:03.53 8:24 38 F 5K
41 2427 HABIG, LEONARD 00:26:16.69 8:28 39 M 5K
42 2524 KIRKPATRICK, CHRISTOPHER 00:26:46.97 8:38 19 M 5K
43 2503 KUHN, VIKTORIA 00:26:57.62 8:42 27 F 5K
44 2319 HACKETT, ANDY 00:27:22.72 8:50 40 M 5K
45 2512 GRIFFITH, dABRINKA 00:27:26.63 8:51 38 F 5K
46 2513 GRIFFITH, EVANS 00:27:27.02 8:51 30 F 5K
47 2525 THURSTON, JACOB 00:27:28.46 8:52 23 M 5K
48 2527 BARRON, EDUARDO 00:27:29.03 8:52 21 M 5K
49 2526 GARRETT, STEVEN 00:27:29.74 8:52 22 M 5K
50 2318 HERBST, ANDY 00:27:29.79 8:52 49 M 5K
51 2500 GOOLSBY, TYSON 00:27:33.45 8:53 45 M 5K
52 2436 LYNCH, MATTHEW 00:27:45.47 8:57 42 M 5K
53 2359 STEVEN, DAVIS 00:27:45.95 8:57 31 M 5K
54 2387 ROWAN, JANELL 00:27:46.73 8:57 58 F 5K
55 2515 GABRIEL, MICHAELA 00:27:47.51 8:58 19 F 5K
56 2325 NOLL, BARRY E 00:28:01.94 9:02 35 M 5K
57 2483 PAULK, STEVEN 00:28:05.37 9:04 46 M 5K
58 2481 PAULK, STANI 00:28:09.55 9:05 37 F 5K
59 2311 FLAGG, ANDREA 00:28:13.45 9:06 39 F 5K
60 2491 FLAGG, TIM 00:28:14.09 9:06 38 M 5K
61 2308 MCNEW, AMANDA 00:28:34.24 9:13 32 F 5K
62 2383 BAYER, JACQUELINE 00:28:35.73 9:13 39 F 5K
63 2502 TEBBITT, VICTORIA 00:28:36.30 9:14 25 F 5K
64 2495 VIKHROV, TOMEKIA 00:28:48.03 9:17 27 F 5K
65 2431 KING, LUANA 00:28:49.33 9:18 31 F 5K
66 2367 ROSS, ERIC 00:28:55.04 9:20 27 M 5K
67 2397 OLETTI, JOEY 00:28:55.84 9:20 29 M 5K
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68 2504 FUATA, WALTER 00:28:56.66 9:20 33 M 5K
69 2305 FALANIKO, ADELINE 00:28:57.04 9:20 29 F 5K
70 2477 PIGUE, SHARDAE 00:29:08.29 9:24 27 F 5K
71 2331 OLETTI, BRITTANY 00:29:21.96 9:28 24 F 5K
72 2408 DELORIA, KAREN 00:29:28.41 9:30 27 F 5K
73 2507 LOPEZ, YANELA 00:29:28.46 9:30 25 F 5K
74 2368 DELORIA, ERIC 00:29:28.51 9:30 30 M 5K
75 2321 DINKINS, ANITA 00:29:35.12 9:33 37 F 5K
76 2366 HACKETT, EMILY 00:29:35.77 9:33 11 F 5K
77 2537 DUDLEY, PAYTON 00:29:41.53 9:35 13 F 5K
78 2360 WOOTEN, DEANA 00:29:43.91 9:35 29 F 5K
79 2446 NOAH, MISTI 00:29:44.12 9:35 42 F 5K
80 2354 SCHMIDT, DANNA 00:29:46.71 9:36 41 F 5K
81 2476 SOLOMON, SHANNON 00:30:05.34 9:42 57 F 5K
82 2531 HORSEY, REBECCA 00:30:50.17 9:57 30 F 5K
83 2422 MAYNOR, KIADA 00:30:54.13 9:58 26 F 5K
84 2393 COTTON, JESSICA 00:30:55.08 9:58 25 F 5K
85 2442 MORGAN, MICHAEL 00:31:00.26 10:00 25 M 5K
86 2520 MATTHEWS, BREIGHANNA 00:31:03.61 10:01 19 F 5K
87 2385 CLIBREY, JAMES 00:31:05.30 10:02 47 M 5K
88 2315 ZILKA, ANDREW 00:31:38.15 10:12 33 M 5K
89 2448 ZILKA, MONICA 00:31:42.60 10:14 32 F 5K
90 2441 DEWITT, MERTON 00:31:55.17 10:18 44 M 5K
91 2496 PETERSON, TOMMY 00:31:56.40 10:18 37 M 5K
92 2485 HACKETT, TARA 00:31:59.49 10:19 39 F 5K
93 2363 SUZANNE, DUBERRY 00:32:09.37 10:22 49 F 5K
94 2419 COX, KENDRA 00:32:15.96 10:24 29 F 5K
95 2333 WATTERSON, CARMEN 00:32:23.60 10:27 43 F 5K
96 2362 WINTERS, DINA 00:32:24.80 10:27 45 F 5K
97 2440 ROSS, MELODY 00:32:51.03 10:36 36 F 5K
98 2506 REYES, WILSON 00:32:57.05 10:38 46 M 5K
99 2439 REYES, MELANIE 00:33:00.25 10:39 46 F 5K
100 2429 VENEGAS, LILI 00:33:02.15 10:39 37 F 5K
101 2324 ROBERTS, AUDRA 00:33:02.79 10:39 27 F 5K
102 2323 VENEGAS, ARTURO 00:33:03.22 10:40 42 M 5K
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103 2371 HENDERSON, ETHAN 00:34:12.35 11:02 1 M 5K
104 2309 HENDERSON, AMANDA 00:34:12.76 11:02 28 F 5K
105 2330 KELSEY, BRANDY 00:34:17.78 11:04 36 F 5K
106 2478 EMMETT, SHAUN 00:34:31.31 11:08 33 M 5K
107 2381 PROCTOR, JACKIE 00:34:50.44 11:14 52 F 5K
108 2403 BLYSTONE, JUDY 00:34:52.04 11:15 51 F 5K
109 2463 CHAPMAN, ROSE 00:35:06.48 11:19 36 F 5K
110 2543 MOORE, ANGELICA 00:35:14.62 11:22 36 F 5K
111 2326 TATE, BENJAMIN 00:35:42.56 11:31 41 M 5K
112 2541 VALDIVIA, STEPHANIE 00:35:57.01 11:36 28 F 5K
113 2353 HORSTMAN, DANIELA 00:35:57.15 11:36 35 F 5K
114 2304 BORISEVIC, AARIKA 00:36:24.65 11:45 28 F 5K
115 2316 HUTCHISON, ANDREW 00:36:29.18 11:46 68 M 5K
116 2456 TAYLOR, RACHEL 00:36:44.45 11:51 37 F 5K
117 2334 PETERSON, CARRIE 00:37:27.70 12:05 36 F 5K
118 2406 WINTERS, JUSTINE 00:37:43.66 12:10 16 F 5K
119 2409 WINTERS, KATHERINE 00:37:45.05 12:11 10 F 5K
120 2452 MOORE, PATRICIA 00:40:37.99 13:06 31 F 5K
121 2329 DEVILLIER, BETSY 00:40:49.75 13:10 38 F 5K
122 2460 DEVILLIER, REBECCA 00:40:49.93 13:10 38 F 5K
123 2391 EMMETT, JENNIFER 00:40:53.11 13:11 34 F 5K
124 2343 SEAMON, CLARA 00:41:43.36 13:27 49 F 5K
125 2349 REINER, CRYSTAL 00:42:02.81 13:34 36 F 5K
126 2480 RICHARDSON, SHRLEY 00:43:32.38 14:03 63 F 5k
127 2346 BARDELL, CONSUELO 00:43:32.47 14:03 51 F 5K
128 2459 BARNHILL, REBECCA 00:44:26.04 14:20 31 F 5K
129 2501 DUPAK, VALERIE 00:44:32.06 14:22 48 F 5K
130 2511 GRIFFITH, GODFREY 00:45:09.06 14:34 55 M 5K
131 2497 CHASE, TREVOR 00:45:23.49 14:38 14 M 5K
132 2490 CHASE, TIFFANY 00:45:23.81 14:38 42 F 5K
133 2488 HENNIG, THOMAS J 00:45:39.40 14:44 33 M 5K
134 2542 ESPOSITO, ASHLEY 00:46:15.21 14:55 26 F 5K
135 2344 TEBBITT, CODY 00:46:39.74 15:03 27 M 5K
136 2434 RAMOS, MARIELA 00:47:04.53 15:11 39 F 5K
137 2484 DODGE, TABITHA 00:49:56.47 16:06 27 F 5K
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138 2493 PROCTOR, TIMOTHY 00:49:57.20 16:07 52 M 5K
139 2449 BISHOP, NADIA 00:51:12.52 16:31 25 F 5K
140 2335 TOMPKINS, CARYN 00:51:12.58 16:31 30 F 5K
141 2372 JONES, EVA 00:51:14.53 16:32 67 F 5K
142 2404 FORD, JUDY 00:51:26.93 16:35 65 F 5K
143 2451 ELLISON, NICHOLAS 00:52:04.99 16:48 18 M 5K
144 2411 ELLISON, KATIE 00:52:10.33 16:50 16 F 5K
145 2544 MCgREGOR, JAMES 00:52:16.30 16:52 33 M 5K
146 2425 ELLISON, KIP 00:52:20.36 16:53 40 M 5K
147 2417 ELLISON, KELLY 00:52:21.26 16:53 38 F 5K
148 2413 ATCHISON, KAYLA 00:53:02.86 17:06 28 F 5K
149 2535 MORGAN, BRANDI 00:53:02.99 17:06 33 F 5K
150 2509 NEAL, BARBARA 00:55:31.83 17:55 58 F 5K
151 2357 ANDERSON, DAVID 00:55:35.00 17:56 35 M 5K
152 2447 EPPS, MOLLY 01:01:01.58 19:41 29 F 5K
153 2395 COLLINS, JILL 01:01:14.52 19:45 31 F 5K


